HOW TO ORDER:
Standard version
FLUID 100 00 - 1  - 115 V 50/60 Hz
  00 - 2  - 230 V 50/60 Hz
Version fitted with 2 adjustable inputs
FLUID 100 2I - 1  - 115 V 50/60 Hz
  2I - 2  - 230 V 50/60 Hz
Standard version
FLUID H100 00 - 1  - 115 V 50/60 Hz
  00 - 2  - 230 V 50/60 Hz
Version fitted with 2 adjustable inputs
FLUID H100 2I - 1  - 115 V 50/60 Hz
  2I - 2  - 230 V 50/60 Hz
Standard version
FLUID200 00 - 1  - 115 V 50/60 Hz
  00 - 2  - 230 V 50/60 Hz
Version fitted with 2 adjustable inputs
FLUID 200 2I - 1  - 115 V 50/60 Hz
  2I - 2  - 230 V 50/60 Hz
Standard version
FLUID H200 00 - 1  - 115 V 50/60 Hz
  00 - 2  - 230 V 50/60 Hz
Version fitted with 2 adjustable inputs
FLUID H200 2I - 1  - 115 V 50/60 Hz
  2I - 2  - 230 V 50/60 Hz
GIUSSANI
FLUID PORTABLE LIQUID
TEMPERATURE CALIBRATOR
Operating range:
-18 °C / +250 °C
(-0,4 °F / 482 °F)
Applications:
Check and
calibration
of temperature
sensor
in the laboratory
as well as
in the field
in compliance
of ISO 9000
regulations
Checking
glass
thermometers
Checking
thermostats
FLUID PORTABLE LIQUID
TEMPERATURE CALIBRATOR
STANDARD EQUIPMENT:
• Cover, used for transport
• Fluid emptying system
• Support for sensors
• Power supply cable
• Fuses kit
• Thermostat connection cables
• Test report
• Instruction manual
• RS232 serial interface
• Cordura® soft bag
• Kit of clamp connections
 (only 2I version)
FLUID 100
• Bottle (500 cc)
 of silicon oil 200C5.
FLUID H100
• Bottle (500 cc)
 of silicon oil 47V10.
FLUID 200
• Bottle (500 cc)
 of silicon oil 47V20.

Electric power 300 W 300 W 500 W 500 W
*Ambient temperature: 20 °C
HOW TO ORDER:
Standard version
FLUID 100 00 - 1  - 115 V 50/60 Hz
  00 - 2  - 230 V 50/60 Hz
Version fitted with 2 adjustable inputs
FLUID 100 2I - 1  - 115 V 50/60 Hz
  2I - 2  - 230 V 50/60 Hz
Standard version
FLUID H100 00 - 1  - 115 V 50/60 Hz
  00 - 2  - 230 V 50/60 Hz
Version fitted with 2 adjustable inputs
FLUID H100 2I - 1  - 115 V 50/60 Hz
  2I - 2  - 230 V 50/60 Hz
Standard version
FLUID200 00 - 1  - 115 V 50/60 Hz
  00 - 2  - 230 V 50/60 Hz
Version fitted with 2 adjustable inputs
FLUID 200 2I - 1  - 115 V 50/60 Hz
  2I - 2  - 230 V 50/60 Hz
Standard version
FLUID H200 00 - 1  - 115 V 50/60 Hz
  00 - 2  - 230 V 50/60 Hz
Version fitted with 2 adjustable inputs
FLUID H200 2I - 1  - 115 V 50/60 Hz
  2I - 2  - 230 V 50/60 Hz
GIUSSANI
FLUID PORTABLE LIQUID
TEMPERATURE CALIBRATOR
Operating range:
-18 °C / +250 °C
(-0,4 °F / 482 °F)
Applications:
Check and
calibration
of temperature
sensor
in the laboratory
as well as
in the field
in compliance
of ISO 9000
regulations
Checking
glass
thermometers
Checking
thermostats
FLUID PORTABLE LIQUID
TEMPERATURE CALIBRATOR
STANDARD EQUIPMENT:
• Cover, used for transport
• Fluid emptying system
• Support for sensors
• Power supply cable
• Fuses kit
• Thermostat connection cables
• Test report
• Instruction manual
• RS232 serial interface
• Cordura® soft bag
• Kit of clamp connections
 (only 2I version)
FLUID 100
• Bottle (500 cc)
 of silicon oil 200C5.
FLUID H100
• Bottle (500 cc)
 of silicon oil 47V10.
FLUID 200
• Bottle (500 cc)
 of silicon oil 47V20.